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Hely 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B 5 2 ir 50 53 57 72 10 12 13 43 19 29 32 36 79 IE 77 75 81

1 Agárd Horváth T. Csaba Pakdi Beáta
2 Kőbányai Barangolók Komoróczki András
3 Noname Szebeniné Orsányi Beatrix Szebeni Zsolt
4 K2 Kardos Fernc Kardos Rózsa 60
5 Baba-yaga Fövenyesy Gabriella Fehér János 5 60
6 VVV Turbócsigák Magyar Lajos Magyar Emőke 60
7 Lokó Wolf Ádám Rósa Zoltán Rósa László Bödör Tamás 10 60
8 J+J Galajda Jánosné Székley Ádám 10
9 Bakkants! Marik Tibor Kakuk Norbert 10

10 MVSC Ugrifüles Varmuzsa Rezső Németh Gyuláné Solczi Ágnes 20 60 60
11 Krea-Túra Szabadi Ildikó Garamvölgyi Bence 25 100
12 Gémes'87 Farkas Sándor Szabó Zsuzsanna 60 60
13 Grániczék Gránicz János Gránicz Viola 60 10 60
14 Gémes TE Dravecz Ferenc 10 60 100
15 MVSC Vadvirág Csarnai Béláné Lugosi Judit 20 60 60
16 Budai Petőfi TE Csonka Károly 60 60 60 100
17 Vino Vitéz Norbert 25 100
18 Rokonok Skorday László Demku Mihály 10
19 HanBog Hancsicska Sándor Bogár Dezső 10 100 100 60
20 Okkusok Szalai Andrea Magyar Máté 60 60

Hely 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

C 8 15 22 31 35 79 IE 74 70 61 távm 94

1 UHF Kerékgyártó Ábel Kerékygyártó Márton Borsos Eszter Kerékgyártó Zoltán
2 Szanyki Szutyokbányász Varga Csanád Varga Csenge Varga István Varga Istvánné 2
3 BLUB Bori Béla Fábián Anita Bacsiszta Emese Bánki Krisztián 6
4 Sans Lakó Mandliková Cseh Erzsébet Mandl Zoltán Ranyhóczki András 6
5 Kőbányai Barangolók 2 Komoróczki Andrásné Marx Anna 10

6-7 MACI Varga F. Zoltán Varga Bence Zsolt 14
6-7 Silye Silye Imre 14
8 Kőbányai Barangolók 1 Kerti Zoltán Varga Krisztina 16
9 Sheldon Keszte Isti Keszte Zsuzsa Keszte Pisti 20

10 Luca Trembickij Péter Trembickij Máté Trembickij Igor Trembickijné H Krisztina 14
11 ZOZI Szécsényi-Nagy Zita Faigl Gábor 26
12 Kis Jedik Szabó Zoltán Szabó Benedek 100 100
13 Erdő és Szavanna Fitos Marianna Horváth Krisztina 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Hely GPS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3 11 14 21 26 27 30 33 34 38 39 41 48 51 52 58 62 65

1 Horváthka Horváth András 1.2 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5 1.2
2 Szöllő Szöllősi Ferenc 1.2 1.0 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2
3 B2 Horváth Takács Balázs Horváth Takács Balázs 1.2 1.0 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2
4 Kurinszky Kurinszky József 1.2 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2

Hely GPS családi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3 11 14 21 26 27 30 33 34 38 39 41 48 51 52 58 62 65

1 MI 3-an Németh Balázs Csapkai Ildikó Németh László 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5
2 Ságik Sági Krisztián Szabó Éva Sági Inez Sági Dániel 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5
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Hely 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
3 Botos család Botos József Botos Józsefné 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5
4 Balon69 Barczi Nándor 1.2 1.3 2.0 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 1.0
5 Gördögök 2 Bíró Péter Gara Mihályné 1.0 1.2
6 Gördögök 1 Oskó Imre Oskó Imréné 1.0 1.2
7 Tóth Alexandra Tóth alexandra Tóth Zoltán 0.5 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2

0.5 1.2 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.5 1.0 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.2
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Hely

B

1 Agárd Horváth T. Csaba Pakdi Beáta
2 Kőbányai Barangolók Komoróczki András
3 Noname Szebeniné Orsányi Beatrix Szebeni Zsolt
4 K2 Kardos Fernc Kardos Rózsa
5 Baba-yaga Fövenyesy Gabriella Fehér János
6 VVV Turbócsigák Magyar Lajos Magyar Emőke
7 Lokó Wolf Ádám Rósa Zoltán Rósa László Bödör Tamás
8 J+J Galajda Jánosné Székley Ádám
9 Bakkants! Marik Tibor Kakuk Norbert

10 MVSC Ugrifüles Varmuzsa Rezső Németh Gyuláné Solczi Ágnes
11 Krea-Túra Szabadi Ildikó Garamvölgyi Bence
12 Gémes'87 Farkas Sándor Szabó Zsuzsanna
13 Grániczék Gránicz János Gránicz Viola
14 Gémes TE Dravecz Ferenc
15 MVSC Vadvirág Csarnai Béláné Lugosi Judit
16 Budai Petőfi TE Csonka Károly
17 Vino Vitéz Norbert
18 Rokonok Skorday László Demku Mihály
19 HanBog Hancsicska Sándor Bogár Dezső
20 Okkusok Szalai Andrea Magyar Máté

Hely

C

1 UHF Kerékgyártó Ábel Kerékygyártó Márton Borsos Eszter Kerékgyártó Zoltán
2 Szanyki Szutyokbányász Varga Csanád Varga Csenge Varga István Varga Istvánné
3 BLUB Bori Béla Fábián Anita Bacsiszta Emese Bánki Krisztián
4 Sans Lakó Mandliková Cseh Erzsébet Mandl Zoltán Ranyhóczki András
5 Kőbányai Barangolók 2 Komoróczki Andrásné Marx Anna

6-7 MACI Varga F. Zoltán Varga Bence Zsolt
6-7 Silye Silye Imre
8 Kőbányai Barangolók 1 Kerti Zoltán Varga Krisztina
9 Sheldon Keszte Isti Keszte Zsuzsa Keszte Pisti

10 Luca Trembickij Péter Trembickij Máté Trembickij Igor Trembickijné H Krisztina
11 ZOZI Szécsényi-Nagy Zita Faigl Gábor
12 Kis Jedik Szabó Zoltán Szabó Benedek
13 Erdő és Szavanna Fitos Marianna Horváth Krisztina

Hely GPS

1 Horváthka Horváth András
2 Szöllő Szöllősi Ferenc
3 B2 Horváth Takács Balázs Horváth Takács Balázs
4 Kurinszky Kurinszky József

Hely GPS családi

1 MI 3-an Németh Balázs Csapkai Ildikó Németh László
2 Ságik Sági Krisztián Szabó Éva Sági Inez Sági Dániel

19 20 21 22 23
101 
irf 64 86 távm 93 IE1 IE2 IE3 Cél Össz Hely

16 16 1
20 20 2
10 44 54 3

6 66 4
10 2 77 5
10 20 90 6
10 14 94 7
20 30 60 6 126 8
30 60 36 20 156 9

4 16 160 10
20 2 16 163 11
30 6 10 28 194 12
20 46 26 222 13
30 24 224 14
30 42 66 40 318 15
20 36 8 24 368 16

100 60 100 2 387 17
20 100 100 100 100 136 566 18
10 100 60 42 100 46 36 664 19
30 10 152 időn túl! 312 20

IE1 IE2 IE3 Cél Össz Hely

0 1
2 2
6 3

2 8 4
10 5
14 6-7
14 6-7
16 8
20 9

14 28 10
4 30 11

70 270 12
22 722 13

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 db súly perc Hely

67 68 71 76 80 84 87

1.5 1.1 2.0 1.5 1.2 15 26.7 234 1
1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.2 1.0 15 17.4 198 2

1.5 1.1 2.0 1.5 1.2 1.0 15 17.0 214 3
2.0 1.5 15 25.6 260 4

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 db súly perc Hely

67 68 71 76 80 84 87

2.0 8 17.7 178 1
8 17.0 157 2
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Hely
3 Botos család Botos József Botos Józsefné
4 Balon69 Barczi Nándor
5 Gördögök 2 Bíró Péter Gara Mihályné
6 Gördögök 1 Oskó Imre Oskó Imréné
7 Tóth Alexandra Tóth alexandra Tóth Zoltán

19 20 21 22 23
8 17.0 186 3
8 14.2 182 4

1.5 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.2 1.0 8 10.0 171 5
1.5 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.2 1.0 8 10.0 172 6

1.2 8 7.2 88 7

1.5 1.5 1.1 2.0 1.5 1.2 1.0
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